WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 3INTRODUCTION
INTRODUCTION
I.T.E. is an Italian company established in 1998 from the merge between 2 companies, one
specialized in trading and one in machining activities, both operating in the Oil & Gas field since 1980.
I.T.E. is one of the largest Italian and European manufacturers of valves and fittings for the installation
of industrial instruments, mainly in O&G and Energy sectors, with a huge production of: Needle Valves,
Instrument Manifolds, Ball Valves, Pots & Siphons, Compression Fittings, Check Valves, Forged
Globe Neelde Valves, Adapters/Fittings, Fire Sensors, Sampling Systems, Protection Boxes.

For the dimensions of the Ring Joint, API, or UNI versions, please contact our technical department.
10 | ADRF ANSI - ORDERING INFORMATION I.T.E. s.r.l.
HAND VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
DRIP RING ANSI - HOW TO ORDER
A D R J - 8 0 3 8 S S - A 1 C 2 E 1
ADRF DRIP RING - RAISED FACE (SMOOTH FINISH)
ADRJ DRIP RING - RING JOINT
8 1/2" (DN 15)
12 3/4" (DN 20)
16 1" (DN 25)
24 1-1/2" (DN 40)
32 2" (DN 50)
48 3" (DN 80)
01 ANSI 150
03 ANSI 300
06 ANSI 600
09 ANSI 900
15 ANSI 1500
25 ANSI 2500
4 1/4"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
N NPT
S SOCKET WELD
S AISI 316L
A ASTM A105
D DUPLEX F51
E SUPERDUPLEX F55
F ALLOY 400
G ALLOY C276
H 6 MO/F44
I ALLOY 625
L AISI 321
M AISI 316Ti
A1 NIPPLES BW X NPT 100MM
A2 NIPPLES BW X NPT 150MM
A3 NIPPLES BW X NPT 200MM
A4 NIPPLES BW X NPT 250MM
A5 NIPPLES BW X NPT 300MM
B1 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 100MM
B2 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 150MM
B3 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 200MM
B4 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 250MM
B5 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 300MM
C1 BALL VALVE M/F BVSB PEEK
C2 BALL VALVE F/F BVSB PEEK
C3 BALL VALVE M/M BVSB PEEK
D1 BALL VALVE M/F B2C PEEK
D2 BALL VALVE F/F B2C PEEK
D3 BALL VALVE M/M B2C PEEK
E1 PLUG
E2 NO CONNECTION THREADED HOLE
E3 ONE CONNECTION THREADED HOLE
F1 BALL VALVE M/F BVS PTFE
F2 BALL VALVE F/F BVS PTFE
F3 BALL VALVE M/M BVS PTFE
THREAD
MATERIAL
ACCESSORIES
MODEL
DN FLANGE
RATING
OUT (2x STD)
WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 11ADRF UNI EN 1092-1 - ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIP RING UNI EN 1092-1 - HOW TO ORDER
A D R E D 2 0 P 1 6 8 S S A 1 C 2 E
ADRB DRIP RING "TYPE B" SURFACE
ADRD DRIP RING "TYPE D" SURFACE
D15 DN15
D20 DN20
D25 DN25
D32 DN32
D40 DN40
D50 DN50
D65 DN65
P10 PN10
P16 PN16
P40 PN40
4 1/4"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
N NPT
S SOCKET WELD
S AISI 316L
A ASTM A105
D DUPLEX F51
E SUPERDUPLEX F55
F ALLOY 400
G ALLOY C276
H 6 Mo/F44
I ALLOY 625
L AISI 321
M AISI 316Ti
A1 NIPPLES BW X NPT 100MM
A2 NIPPLES BW X NPT 150MM
A3 NIPPLES BW X NPT 200MM
A4 NIPPLES BW X NPT 250MM
A5 NIPPLES BW X NPT 300MM
B1 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 100MM
B2 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 150MM
B3 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 200MM
B4 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 250MM
B5 NIPPLES NPT X NPT 300MM
C1 BALL VALVE M/F BVSB PEEK
C2 BALL VALVE F/F BVSB PEEK
C3 BALL VALVE M/M BVSB PEEK
D1 BALL VALVE M/F B2C PEEK
D2 BALL VALVE F/F B2C PEEK
D3 BALL VALVE M/M B2C PEEK
E1 PLUG
E2 NO CONNECTION THREADED HOLE
E3 ONE CONNECTION THREADED HOLE
F1 BALL VALVE M/F BVS PTFE
F2 BALL VALVE F/F BVS PTFE
F3 BALL VALVE M/M BVS PTFE
MATERIAL
ACCESSORIES
MODEL
DN FLANGE
RATING
OUT (2x STD)
THREAD
I.T.E. s.r.l.
Business location:
Via per Civesio 23
20097 San Donato Milanese (MI)
Ph. +39 0371 871077
Fax: +39 0371 87795
Production site:
Zona Industriale 1a Strada 17
30030 Fossò (VE)
Ph: +39 041 5170351
Fax: +39 041 5179385